
Unit：Persons,%

year
Inmates

 (End of Year)

Ratified

Inmates
Over Number

Over

Rates(%)

2020 253               207               46                                22.2

2021 243               207               36                                17.4

2022 204               207               3-                   -                1.4

2023 237               207               30                                14.5

2024 268               207               61                                29.5

2025 Nov. 359               207               152                              73.4
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